 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
INDY
Indy Curve General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC. Table top forms
a 60-degree arc.
Panel Base: Panel base 1” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure laminate
on both surfaces. Edges are 3mm PVC. The bottom of each end panel is fitted with two
adjustable leveling glides.
Modesty Panel: Full height curved high-pressure laminate modesty panel is formed
around a 60-degree arc.
Finish: Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable.
• HPL selection(s)
• PVC selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-INDY-251124
Indy Curve
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
60˚ Curve - 3mm
PVC Edges
IN-C1872-60CRV-29 72"OAW X 18"D Returns x 29"H 180 $4,619
IN-C1872-60CRV-36 72"OAW X 18"D Returns x 36"H 180 $4,619
IN-C1872-60CRV-42 72"OAW X 18"D Returns x 42"H 180 $4,619
IN-C2496-60CRV-29 96"OAW x 24"D Returns x 29"H 230 $5,695
IN-C2496-60CRV-36 96"OAW x 24"D Returns x 36"H 230 $5,695
IN-C2496-60CRV-42 96"OAW x 24"D Returns x 42"H 230 $5,695
Indy Faceted Curve
IN-C2496-60MFD-29 96"OAW x 24"D Returns x 29"H 230 $5,695
IN-C2496-60MFD-36 96"OAW x 24"D Returns x 36"H 230 $5,695
IN-C2496-60MFD-42 96"OAW x 24"D Returns x 42"H 230 $5,695
IN-C2496-C60CRV-36
IN-C2496-C60CRV-MFD-36
24”
96”
192”
144”
IN-C2496-60CRV-MFD
192”
144”
IN-C2496-60CRV
96”
INDY FACETED CURVE INDY CURVE
24”
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder
Coat
$361
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $947
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
Indy Rectangle
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Rectangle - 3mm PVC Edges
IN-C1848L-29 18" x 48" x 29"H $1,504
IN-C1848L-36 18" x 48" x 36"H $1,543
IN-C1848L-42 18" x 48" x 42"H $1,803
IN-C1860L-29 18" x 60" x 29"H $1,769
IN-C1860L-36 18" x 60" x 36"H $1,809
IN-C1860L-42 18" x 60" x 42"H $1,842
IN-C1872L-29 18" x 72" x 29"H $1,900
IN-C1872L-36 18" x 72" x 36"H $1,944
IN-C1872L-42 18" x 72" x 42"H $1,977
IN-C2448L-29 24" x 48" x 29"H $1,581
IN-C2448L-36 24" x 48" x 36"H $1,623
IN-C2448L-42 24" x 48" x 42"H $1,659
IN-C2460L-29 24" x 60" x 29"H $1,862
IN-C2460L-36 24" x 60" x 36"H $1,905
IN-C2460L-42 24" x 60" x 42"H $1,938
IN-C2472L-29 24" x 72" x 29"H $2,000
IN-C2472L-36 24" x 72" x 36"H $2,046
IN-C2472L-42 24" x 72" x 42"H $2,079
Indy Rectangle General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC.
Panel Base: Panel base 1” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure laminate
on both surfaces. Edges are 3mm PVC. The bottom of each end panel is fitted with two
adjustable leveling glides.
Modesty Panel: Full height high-pressure laminate modesty panel is standard on all
rectangle table models.
Finish: Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable.
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
INDY
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-INDY-241213
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom
Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for
non-standard PVC
$911